Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R002107

24R002108

24R002109

24R002110

24R002111

24R002112

24R002113

24R002114

24R002115

24R002116

24R002117

24R002118

24R002119

24R002120

24R002121

24R002122

24R002123

24R002124

24R002125

24R002126

24R002127

rplwisr.x3

07:05:52
04/06/24
08:54:09
04/06/24
09:07:33
04/06/24
09:11:48
04/06/24
09:43:39
04/06/24
10:20:49
04/06/24
10:28:13
04/06/24
12:02:51
04/06/24
15:45:00
04/06/24
16:09:05
04/06/24
16:06:36
04/06/24
17:07:52
04/06/24
18:38:32
04/06/24
19:56:52
04/06/24
20:18:02
04/06/24
20:29:30
04/06/24
21:04:38
04/06/24
21:29:25
04/06/24
21:36:26
04/06/24
22:07:58
04/06/24
22:21:28
04/06/24

Nature
Noise Compl

Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
911 Hangup
Civil Process
Civil Process
Susp Person
Lockout

Traffic Stop
Traffic Hazard
Warrant Service
Warrant Service
Gunshots

Civil Process
Juvenile Prob
Accident Pd
Accident Pd
Domestic

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driver SR 101 / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

5175 W 1050 S, MADISON, IN

Location Dsp
69

3946 W MILLHOUSEN RD, OSGOOD, IN69

318 N BUCKEYE ST, OSGOOD, IN
119 E FRANKLIN ST, OSGOOD, IN
400 W / HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN
7807 S 400 W, VERSAILLES, IN
7334 S 150 W, VERSAILLES, IN
731 E CARR ST, MILAN, IN

7234 E SR 46; INDIAN LAKES,

BATESVILLE, IN

1100 N/ SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

300 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

8015 E SR 48, MILAN, IN

307 JOSEPHINE ST, MILAN, IN

430 W ECKERT ST # 32, OSGOOD, IN
318 N BUCKEYE ST, OSGOOD, IN
1200 WHITLATCH WY; RIPLEY
CROSSING, MILAN, IN

SR 101/ US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

774 S SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN

213 MAPLE ST # 29, MILAN, IN

812 W US 50; SUBWAY VERSAILLES,

VERSAILLES, IN

DST5

DST5

69

69

69

DST9

69

69

69

69

DST9

DST5

DST5

DST9

69

69

DST9

DST7

69

04/07/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R002128 23:13:28 Noise Compl 5175 W 1050 S, MADISON, IN 69
04/06/24

24R002129 23:18:11 Traffic Stop SR 101/ US 50, DILLSBORO, IN 69
04/06/24

24R002130 23:41:09 Traffic Stop 50 S/SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN 69
04/06/24

24R002131 23:58:17 Traffic Stop MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
04/06/24

24R002132 00:01:31 Traffic Stop 1387 E US 50; VERSAILLES STATE 69
04/07/24 PARK, VERSAILLES, IN

24R002133 00:34:56 Traffic Stop FRIENDSHIP RD / US 50, MILAN, IN 69
04/07/24

24R002134 00:38:42 Reckless Driver 4228 W US 50, Holton, IN 69
04/07/24

24R002135 01:11:27 Noise Compl 7234 E SR 46; INDIAN LAKES, 69
04/07/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24R002136 02:13:43 Accident Pd 4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH 69
04/07/24 SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN

24R002137 05:11:52 Suicidal 3622 E 200 S; WHEELOCK 69
04/07/24 CAMPGROUND, DILLSBORO, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 31

Total reported: 31

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/06/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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