

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

.90.	, == .					
	Number 24R002107	Time and Date 07:05:52	Nature Noise Compl	Address 5175 W 1050 S, MADISON, IN	<u>Location</u> 69	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R002108	04/06/24 08:54:09	Civil Process	3946 W MILLHOUSEN RD, OSGOOD, IN	1 69	
		04/06/24				
	24R002109	09:07:33 04/06/24	Civil Process	318 N BUCKEYE ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	24R002110	09:11:48	Civil Process	119 E FRANKLIN ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	24R002111	04/06/24 09:43:39	911 Hangup	400 W / HOPEWELL RD, Holton, IN	69	
	24R002112		Civil Process	7807 S 400 W, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R002113	04/06/24 10:28:13	Civil Process	7334 S 150 W, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	0.45000444	04/06/24			D.0.T.0	
	24R002114	12:02:51 04/06/24	Susp Person	731 E CARR ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	24R002115	15:45:00 04/06/24	Lockout	7234 E SR 46; INDIAN LAKES, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R002116	16:09:05	Traffic Stop	1100 N / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R002117		Traffic Hazard	300 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	24R002118		Warrant Service	8015 E SR 48, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R002119	04/06/24 18:38:32	Warrant Service	307 JOSEPHINE ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
		04/06/24				
	24R002120	19:56:52 04/06/24	Gunshots	430 W ECKERT ST # 32, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	24R002121		Civil Process	318 N BUCKEYE ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	24R002122	20:29:30	Juvenile Prob	1200 WHITLATCH WY; RIPLEY	DST9	
	24R002123		Accident Pd	CROSSING, MILAN, IN SR 101 / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	24R002124	04/06/24 21:29:25	Accident Pd	774 S SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	24R002125	04/06/24 21:36:26	Domestic	213 MAPLE ST # 29, MILAN, IN	DST9	
		04/06/24				
	24R002126	22:07:58 04/06/24	Traffic Stop	812 W US 50; SUBWAY VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R002127	22:21:28 04/06/24	Reckless Driver	SR 101 / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	

rplwisr.x3 04/07/24

Number 24R002128	<u>Time and Date</u> 23:13:28	<u>Nature</u> Noise Compl	Address 5175 W 1050 S, MADISON, IN	Location 69	<u>Dsp</u>
24R002129	04/06/24 23:18:11 04/06/24	Traffic Stop	SR 101 / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
24R002130	23:41:09 04/06/24	Traffic Stop	50 S / SR 101, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
24R002131	23:58:17 04/06/24	Traffic Stop	MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
24R002132	00:01:31 04/07/24	Traffic Stop	1387 E US 50; VERSAILLES STATE PARK, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
24R002133	00:34:56 04/07/24	Traffic Stop	FRIENDSHIP RD / US 50, MILAN, IN	69	
24R002134	00:38:42 04/07/24	Reckless Driver	4228 W US 50, Holton, IN	69	
24R002135	01:11:27 04/07/24	Noise Compl	7234 E SR 46; INDIAN LAKES, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
24R002136	02:13:43 04/07/24	Accident Pd	4586 N US 421; JACCENDEL HIGH SCHOOL, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R002137	05:11:52 04/07/24	Suicidal	3622 E 200 S; WHEELOCK CAMPGROUND, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
Total Inciden	ts for This Agency:	: 31			

Total reported: 31

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 04/06/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 04/07/24